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S. no Date Day Time Batch Topic

Faculty

1 01/02/2018 Thursday | 02-04 PM Batch-B Serum Creatinine
urinary Creatinine,
Clearance

Ms. Bharti

2 02/02/2018 Friday | 02-04 PM Batch-A Serum Creatinine
urinary Creatinine,
Clearance

Ms. Bharti

3 08/01/2018 Thursday | 02-04 PM Batch-B Serum total proteins

Dr . Premjeet

Serum cholesterol

4. 09/02/2018 Friday | 02-04 PM Batch-A | Serum total proteins | Dr.Premjeet

5. 18/02/2018 Thursday | 02-04 PM Batch-B Serum bilirubin Ms. Bharti
Serum cholesterol

6. 19/01/2018 Friday | 02-04 PM Batch-A Serum bilirubin Ms. Bharti

7 15/02/2018 Thursday | 02-04 PM Batch-B CSF analysis

Ms. Harsharan

8. 16/02/2018 Friday | 02-04 PM Batch-A CSF analysis

Ms. Harsharan
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Dated: 27/01/18

Department of Biochemistry, AIMSR
MBBS 1* Prof
Teaching Schedule (Theory) Feb 2018

S. no Date Day Time Topic Faculty

1 01/02/2018 Thursday | 08-09AM Detoxification Dr Premjeet

2 02/02/2018 Friday 12-01 PM Metabolism of lipids Dr. Saranpal

3 05/02/2018 Monday 12-01 PM Metabolism of lipids Dr. Saranpal

- 05/02/2018 Monday 02-04 PM Tutorial All Faculty

5 08/02/2018 Thursday | 08-09AM Detoxification Dr Premjeet

6 09/02/2018 Friday 12-01 PM Metabolism of lipids Dr. Saranpal

7 12/02/2018 Monday 12-01 PM Metabolism of lipids Dr. Saranpal
8 12/02/2018 Monday 02-04 PM Metabolism of Proteins Dr. Rajinderjit
9 15/02/2018 Thursday | 08-09AM Metabolism of Proteins Dr. Rajinderjit

10 16/02/2018 Friday 12-01 PM Metabolism of lipids Dr. Saranpal

19 19/02/2018 Monday 12-01 PM Metabolism of lipids Dr. Saranpal

13 19/02/2018 Monday 02-04 PM Tutorial All Faculty
14 22/02/2018 Thursday | 08-09AM Metabolism of Proteins Dr. Rajinderjit
15 23/02/2018 Friday 12-01 PM Metabolism of Proteins Dr. Rajinderjit
16 26/02/2018 Monday 12-01 PM Metabolism of Proteins Dr. Rajinderjit
14 26/02/2018 Monday 02-04 PM Metabolism of Proteins Dr. Rajinderjit

[) e
/)
= HO i mistry
- 5 h Principal oy
DR, AV AR, oofter Compidatiom il e e sk
s Mdoo@t 'P‘IL Depai‘tment of Bic*vt!,enme,
% i Adesh Institute of | ‘,1(1;\}3}
Jean Academics g Bclences & Researc 1, Bathinds
AIMSR Bathinda § s s
i Supdt. 7 P e s

N orVy




